
C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
B

a
rr

a
fr

a
n

ca
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
0
2
2
2
4
/2

0
2
4
 d

e
l 
0
6
-0

2
-2

0
2
4


